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 597

 6,194

 15,999

 46,350

 115,558

 2,695

 2,172

 6,939

 35
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 644

 1,932

 7,067

 181

 70

 316

 282

 5,551

 11,693

 49,718

 53,185

 2,306

 1,361

 4,037

 1,383

 17,343

 109,306

 97,279

 209,419

 9,307

 4,987

 19,328

 99,737  89,029  7,738

 5,294  4,902  349

 65,649  58,103  4,381

 244,570  205,667  18,115

 306  267  24

 3,198  2,758  238

 8,540  7,076  383

 24,907  20,379  1,064

 58,494  54,649  2,415

 1,343  1,192  160

 1,148  892  132

 1,801  1,816  3,322

 18  15  2

 164  126  10

 336  297  11

 1,009  888  35

 3,553  3,386  128

 92  82  7

 35  29  6

 87  79  150

 142  127  13

 2,906  2,465  180

 6,181  5,310  202

 26,552  22,150  1,016

 26,803  25,384  998

 1,149  1,064  93

 706  570  85

 1,210  1,033  1,794

 728  603  52

 8,872  7,814  657

 63,614  43,481  2,211

 51,881  43,154  2,244

 106,305  99,378  3,736

 4,721  4,190  396

 2,670  2,069  248

 5,779  4,978  8,571

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  803,534
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 673

 5,866

 86,600

 46,233

 56,119

 4,228

 2,274

 6,399

 226

 2,140

 11,530

 22,212

 37,066

 1,127

 1,046

 1,966

 7

 88

 485

 844

 1,568

 61

 23

 84

 109

 1,629

 8,445

 23,118

 13,976

 976

 585

 1,194

 119,968  82,438  5,986

 42,886  32,006  2,421

 1,783  1,300  77

 28,246  20,467  1,319

 388  258  27

 3,147  2,537  182

 52,536  32,453  1,611

 26,001  19,211  1,021

 31,695  23,447  977

 2,331  1,751  146

 1,335  849  90

 2,535  1,932  1,932

 131  84  11

 1,180  877  83

 6,545  4,717  268

 12,595  9,144  473

 20,533  15,779  754

 621  451  55

 605  387  54

 676  567  723

 4  3

 50  36  2

 262  214  9

 478  355  11

 904  636  28

 38  20  3

 11  11  1

 36  25  23

 61  45  3

 924  659  46

 4,759  3,547  139

 13,061  9,613  444

 8,054  5,645  277

 547  398  31

 341  212  32

 499  348  347

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  338,897       
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 3,973

 33,200

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 328

 3,908

 3,637

 13,691

 94,742

 1,442

 664

 2,100

 167

 1,522

 587

 6,885

 47,478

 514

 303

 1,077

 14

 103

 36

 336

 3,381

 47

 9

 47

 77

 1,441

 503

 6,837

 23,214

 411

 208

 509

 58,951  58,953  2,608

 28,737  28,312  1,484

 1,912  1,970  91

 15,959  16,509  732

 163  159  6

 2,009  1,783  116

 1,646  1,929  62

 6,723  6,707  261

 46,717  46,585  1,440

 660  723  59

 315  319  30

 718  748  634

 79  85  3

 813  667  42

 237  340  10

 3,340  3,394  151

 23,595  23,036  847

 233  254  27

 151  138  14

 289  398  390

 5  8  1

 53  44  6

 19  17

 159  167  10

 1,636  1,691  54

 22  25

 4  5

 14  13  20

 40  34  3

 745  659  37

 208  288  7

 3,389  3,325  123

 11,124  11,725  365

 206  189  16

 88  107  13

 159  182  168

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  216,218       
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 60,658

 3,412

 44,901

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown
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 382

 7,569

 19,069

 37,355

 58,558

 3,637

 2,049

 10,829

 204

 2,532

 3,882

 17,253

 31,014

 1,054

 823

 3,896

 14

 109

 123

 752

 2,118

 73

 38

 185

 96

 2,481

 2,745

 19,763

 15,995

 919

 568

 2,334

 65,651  64,276  9,521

 28,114  28,711  3,833

 1,599  1,632  181

 21,444  21,127  2,330

 177  186  19

 3,716  3,494  359

 9,432  9,099  538

 19,157  17,236  962

 27,893  29,346  1,319

 1,730  1,716  191

 1,020  901  128

 2,526  2,298  6,005

 96  98  10

 1,205  1,214  113

 1,758  2,019  105

 8,972  7,841  440

 14,366  15,834  814

 489  487  78

 392  367  64

 836  851  2,209

 9  4  1

 61  46  2

 55  66  2

 372  366  14

 1,013  1,059  46

 32  37  4

 20  13  5

 37  41  107

 41  48  7

 1,237  1,147  97

 1,214  1,475  56

 10,102  9,212  449

 7,625  8,014  356

 396  477  46

 277  251  40

 552  503  1,279

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  248,419       


